

OWNER: City of Haysville
 PROJECT: Haysville Waterline Replacement along 7th Street
 PEC PROJECT NO: 31-197002-001-1263
 Bid Date/Time: September 18, 2019 at 10:00 AM

BID TABULATION



ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.		NOWAK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		DULING CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		GOINS ENTERPRISES, INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
BASE BID													
1	8" RJ Pipe by Directional Drill	1,780	LF	\$75.00	\$ 133,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 133,500.00	\$ 76.50	\$ 136,170.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 151,300.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 160,200.00
2	8" Pipe	22	LF	\$40.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 1,716.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,980.00
3	8" DI Pipe	24	LF	\$130.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 2,112.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00
4	8" Valve Assembly	2	EA	\$1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 4,360.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
5	8" x 8" Tapping Sleeve, Valve and Valve Box	2	EA	\$4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
6	Fire Hydrant Assembly	4	EA	\$4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
7	Asphalt Pavement and Curb & Gutter Removal and Replaceme	43	LF	\$175.00	\$ 7,525.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,375.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 4,816.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,225.00
8	Short Water Service Line Reconnection	27	EA	\$800.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 915.00	\$ 24,705.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 27,000.00
9	Long Water Service Line Reconnection	27	EA	\$1,500.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 40,500.00
10	Waterline Abandonment	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,325.00	\$ 9,325.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	Mobilization	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
12	Construction Staking	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
13	Site Clearing and Restoration	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	Temporary and Permanent Project Seeding	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
15	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$ 269,725.00		\$ 264,977.00		\$ 268,714.00		\$ 292,290.00		\$ 297,305.00	
BID BOND				N/A		YES		YES		YES		YES	